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Prasidenten, Ehrenprasidenten (EP), Konige und Minister

Jahr

1907
1909
1912
1914
1920
1922
1926
1929
1934
1938
1950
1951
1952
1954
1956
1957
1959
1961
1962
1963
1965
1966
1967
1971
1972
1973
1975

Prasident

Leonard Rix

Brouwers Jakob
Timmermanns Ludwig
Steffens Peter

Kebeck Hubert
Hastenrath Richard (EP)
Int-Veen Jakob (EP)

Kebeck Hubert

JoriRen Georg
Romer Gerhard

Prinzen Karl (EP)

Jennissen Josef (EP)

Konig

Kohlen Johann
Ptz Heinrich
Hendrix Gottfried

Kebeck Heinrich
Cremers Johann

Forger Peter
Pollmanns Heinrich
Polimanns Jakob
Int-Veen Jakob
Kohnen Hubert
Welters Heinrich

Int-Veen Jakob
Lafontaine Willi

Kohnen Hubert
Lamertz Peter

Romer Gerhard
Oellers Wilfried

Cox Jan
Delihsen Peter

Minister

Doérenberg Mathias
??7?
?7?7?

Kebeck Wilhelm
Pollmanns Ferdinand

Pollmanns Heinrich
Forger Peter

?2??

Wolfs Heinrich
Kebeck Hubert
Schulz Willy

Wolfs Heinrich
v.Kessel Josef

Hastenrath Rich.
Lafontaine Willi

Joerissen Hein.
Kiskens Jonny

Kiskens Heinz
v. Kessel Josef

Minister

Brouwers Jakob
??7?
???

Reugels Wilhelm
Heinen Wilhelm

Hastenrath Peter

Hastenrath Peter
?2?7?

Seegers Heinrich
TelBmer Hans

Pollmanns Wilhelm
Jennissen Josef

Jennissen Josef
Kiskens Jonny

Cremers Johannes
Jennissen Josef

Vath Bruno
Lamvers Josef
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Jahr
1977
1979
1981
1983
1985
1987
1989
1991
1993
1994
1995
1997
1999
2001
2003
2005
2007
2008
2009
2011
2013
2015

Prasident

Cremers Helmut  (EP)

Bongartz Heinrich (Heinz)

Konig

Schrammen Artur j.
Kiskens Johannes (Jonny)
Kohnen Wolfgang

Heynen Willi

Hein Henry

Heynen Gerd
Gotzenberger Hans
Kohnen Hubert

Cremers Helmut

Kebeck Wolfgang
Heynen Gerd
Schrammen Artur j.
Peter Peters
Stefan Schrammen
Kohnen Wolfgang
Gerd Heynen

Kebeck Claudia

Cremers Helmut

Schdller Johannes (Hans)
Klerks Sebastian

Minister

Cremers Helmut

Willems Willi

Willems Dieter

Heynen Gerd

Wolfs Heinrich Wilhelm (Heinz Willi)
Hein Henry

Kiskens Johannes (Jonny)
Delissen Peter

Cox Andre

Hoffmann Werner

Bongartz Heinrich (Heinz)

Wolfs Heinrich Wilhelm (Heinz Willi)
Peters Bernhard

Schoéller Johannes (Hans)

Lierhaus Gerd

Ernesti Stefan

Berendes Doris
Hein Henry
Peters Bernhard
Heldens Peter

Minister
Pollimanns Josef
Wolter Dieter
Toerschen Willi
Rudat Dieter
Henrix Josef
Schrammen Stefan
Offermanns Peter
Willems Willi
Janf3en Wolfgang

Hoffmann Paul
Peters Bernhard
Hein Henry
Heynen Gerd
Peters Bernhard
Couson Gerd
Holger Reiff

Wolter Ulrike
Schrammen Artur
Schrammen Stefan
Lohr Christof



